Made in Italy
CATALOGUE MANUAL
HOSE REELS
No. E15/AM
Packaging contains, depending on the articles, one or more of
the following materials; they must be recycled in accordance with
current regulations in the country of use.
cardboard • polyethylene sack • polystyrene • paper • wood • nails

steel hose reel and AISI 304 stainless steel
series 430 - 4430 ABS - 530 - 540 - 560
P/N 530/01 Fixed support in steel
for fixed hose reels in painted steel series 530
P/N 530/02
Fixed support in AISI 304 stainless steel
for fixed hose reels in stainless steel and
Aisi 304 series 530
Accessories  Series  430-530-540-560
P/N 430/02P/N 430/01
P/N 530/02P/N 530/01
P/N 540/01 P/N 540/02
P/N 560/01 P/N 560/02
24
quick fit wall brackets supplied on request
P/N 0E77/22775B for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/24175B for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/25575B for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/26975B for width 690 mm
Manual operation hose guide, high
P/N 0E77/22775 for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/24175 for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/25575 for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/26975 for width 690 mm
Manual operation hose guide, low
P/N 0E77/12775B for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/14175B for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/15575B for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/16975B for width 690 mm
Hose guide standard closed, high
P/N 0E77/12775 for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/14175 for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/15575 for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/16975 for width 690 mm
Hose guide standard closed, low
P/N 0E77/32775B for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/34175B for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/35575B for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/36975B for width 690 mm
Hose guide standard open, high
P/N 0E77/32775 for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/34175 for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/35575 for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/36975 for width 690 mm
Hose guide standard open, low
Hose guide, standard open high or low.
This type of hose guide enables fitting of both versions
(high and low) on the same hose reel, allowing hose